46822 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BE	ENEFICIARY OR BEHEFICIARIUS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE PECEMER	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
that certain trust deed dated November 3	d who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under
and Shirley M. OLSON	The state of the s
to ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC.	, grento
LAWRENCE F. INGRAM and NORMA	T. INGRAM* , trustee, in which
on March 16, 7, 90, in book/seed/v	volume No. M90 on page 4900 or see fee/file/instru
County, Oregon, and conveying reel property in said	icote which) of the Mortgage Records of Klamath
* as Trustees of the Lawrence	as follows:
* as Trustees of the Lawrence and dated August 3, 1982	id Norma Ingram Family Trust
legal description: see attached	exhibit
	chael A. Grassmueck, Inc., fka Michael
	urt for the District of Oregon (Eugene vision), In Re Dale R. Olson and
a Die I	irley Olson
neredy grants, assigns, transfers and cate and	
assigns all of the head in the head assign	nee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and
therein described or referred to, with the interest the	nee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and aid trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations are not all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
I he undersigned berehu comments to	
liciary's successor in interest under said trust deed	h said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene- nd is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and the note or other obligation seemed the
has the right to sell, transfer and asside the	the beneficial interest therein and
low unpaid on the obligations secured by said	define note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is seed the sum of not less than \$18,142.38 with interest
hereon from November 3, 19 90.	with interest
IN WITNESS WHED FOR	context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural.
ation, it has caused its name to be size !	s context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural, s hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo-
rder of its board of directors.	shereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
[1] [1] [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	
DATED: September 16,1991	9.
19	Janviere Tiday roses
	Lawrence F. Ingram
	Norma T noram
	#rgram
STATE CF OREGON, Court	
The instance	y of Washoe )ss.
by Figure 1/2 F. T.	
של	knowledged before me on, 19,
as	
of	
GORDON R. MUIR	9/ 0 0
I lictary Publis - State of Nevada	My commission expires Ans 7/ 15511c for Oregon
Appointment Rai project in Washing County	My commission expires Aug 21, 1999
IN APPONTAGI EXPIRES AUG 21, 1994	The Commission expires 7749
The late of the property of the majority of the property of the party	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
BY BENEFICIARY	County of Ss.
AWRENCE F. INGRAM	Certify that the within instrument
ORMA I. INGRAM	was received for record on the day
Assignor	of

L ..N

MICHAEL A. GRASSMUECK, INC. Bankruptcy Trustee

Assignee

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

FRE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING ABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.

at \_\_\_\_\_\_a'clock ....M., and recorded page \_\_\_\_\_\_ or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No....., Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

A portion of Lot A of the Re-Subdivision of ENTERPRISE TRACT NO. 24, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows.

Beginning on the West line of Lot A of the Subdivision of ENTERPRISE TRACT NO. 24. Klamath County, Oregon, 750 feet South of the Northwest corner of said Lot A; thence South along the West line of said Lot A, corner of said Lot A; thence South along the West line of said Lot A, 75 feet; thence West 75 feet; thence West 299.5 feet; thence West 299.5 feet to the place of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	29th day
STATE OF OREGON: Cook Journain Title Co.  Filed for record at request of Journain Title Co.  A. M., and duly 11:56 o'clock A. M., and duly on Page 14201	recorded in Vol. M92
Turie A.D., 19 Marrospes	County Clerk
of Morcanes Evelyn Biehn  By Pauline	Mullenare
FEE \$15.00	